Standard Results

11/4/2018

12 inches

Armband
12202
12203
12204

16 inches

Armband
16201

20 inches

Armband
20203
20204

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Zena Z | Zavadil

Dealer / Echols

Seymour / Dinkins

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Shiloh / Townsend

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Quinn / Palutis

Bee-J / Snider

120 yds
Time yps
66.76  1.797
124 yds
Time yps
128 yds
Time yps
60.75 2.107
54.88 2.332

Novice B - Regular

SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
2 2 0 0 1 NQ
0 1 0 3 0 NQ
3 1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

3 1 0 1 0 NO

Score Place

SCT 62 sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 0 0 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 1 0 NQ

NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place



Standard Results

11/4/2018

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 61.82 2.071

Novice B - Regular

SCT 63sec Qs:0

Course Faults
R w T F E

2 0 0 1 0 NO

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/4/2018
8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12201 Sofie / Kosztowny -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Henry / Rich -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
16404 Jake / Spaul 54.79 2.683 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/4/2018

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20205 Dani / Shaiper 4721 3.177 1 2 1 4 0 NQ
20401 Yoda / Shinn 51.89 2.891 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Ripley / Nilges 56.53 2.653 O 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Griffin / Hewitt -- 3 3 0 o0 1 NQ
20404 Keahilani / Dawidowic 34.77 4.314 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Riff / Luchene 39.61 3.787 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Pearl / Taylor 57.33 2.616 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24403 Gibbs / Steely 52.44  2.860 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1

24401 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/4/2018
12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12401 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- 4 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16401 Nala / Potts 44.07 4.016 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 52.10 3.397 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Ty / Potts 54.17 3.267 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16601 Jade / Lowe 61.33 2.886 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63sec Qs:1 NQ@s4 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20837 Sharky / Seely 52.19 3.468 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Bernoulli / Keen 51.56 3.510 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Levi / Greenwell 50.15 3.609 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Matt / Johnson 58.93 3.071 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 51.37 3.523 4 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/4/2018
20601 Jack / Voelkl --
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24402 Luna / Huebner 67.03 2.700

Excellent - Regular

SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R W T F E

3 1 0 1 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

8inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8805 Pink / Gooldy 4486 3.834 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny / Cash 5446 3.158 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 George / Garriott 59.33 2899 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Beamer / Brand 70.63 2.435 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Riley / Schaefer 76.13 2.259 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Ramus / Fernando -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:11 NQs 6 %Q: 65

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12821 Rudi / Phillips 41.73 4122 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12804 Tater Tot / Moore 42.27 4.069 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12820 Neo / Wilson 43.14 3.987 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12813 Jett Racer / Tipton 4590 3.747 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Woyatt / Hohrein 51.09 3.367 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 53,50 3.215 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Rocky / Patterson 53.66 3.205 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Emrys / Orris 53.93 3.189 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 54.61 3.150 14 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12807 Max / Weber 55.07 3.123 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 LuLu / Phillips 62.95 2.732 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Julie / Poirier -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12805 Telly / Haverstick -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper / Rich 53.09 3.240 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

12808 Jaeger / Rowe 38.41 4.478 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Simon / Zangrilli 55.98 3.073 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Abby / Lincoln 62.94 2.733 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Izzy | Worley -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:9 NQs7 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16816 Reyka / McDonald 38.30 4.621 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Kindle / Ripperger 4253 4.162 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Penny / Owen 4583 3.862 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Giorgio / Poirier 46.19 3.832 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16814 Louis / Sullivan 4755 3.722 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Fame / Petty 48.58 3.643 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Darby / Mroz 50.14 3,530 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gilly / Jacobs 51.33 3.448 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16801 Josie / Owen 58.48 3.027 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 64.59 2.740 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Pica / Foss 4471  3.959 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Shade / Updyke 46.24 3.828 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 61.92 2.859 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Heidi / Schulz - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16815 Mac / Spaul 47.30 3.742 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4985 3.551 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 63sec Qs:13 NQs 26 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20823 Primo / McDonald 36.04 5.022 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Boo / Gilligan 38.80 4.665 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Dexter / Mierzwa 38.90 4.653 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20847 Porter / Brewer 39.28 4.608 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20838 Molly / Brands 4214 4.295 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Cinch / Foss 42.38 4.271 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Lacy / Bruce 4356 4.155 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Kelso / Hewitt 4556 3.973 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20829 Echo / Steiner 47.37 3.821 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Theo / Jacobs 52.01 3480 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Vancouver / DeBerry  53.48 3.384 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Archer / Sullivan 54.45 3.324 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Hana / Johnson 55.50 3.261 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Ryker / Brinson 48.74 3.714 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 JackDaniels / Owens  43.64 4.148 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Savanna / Cocciola- 53.07 3411 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Kitt / Bruce 55.20 3.279 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Tease / Kerr 57.04 3.173 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Abby / Lindhorst -- 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
20806 Beatle / Patterson 48.97 3.696 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Sculpin / Brewer 47.52 3.809 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Spark / White 46.52 3.891 1 1 0 0 oO NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

20809 Cassi / Hill 51.80 3.494 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20810 Bolt / Weinberg 4453 4.065 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 JimmyB / Owens 42.73 4.236 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Gil / Gregerson 53.86 3.361 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Egan / Blau 48.45 3.736 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Trip / Greenwell 4798 3.772 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20825 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Wicked / Lass 5423 3.338 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Goose / Hankins 41.79 4.331 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Toddy / Tipton 4451 4.067 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Rigby / Patterson 54.06 3.348 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Grace / Dunn 50.75 3.567 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Emmie / Harmon 49.74 3.639 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Jagger / LaFata 3712 4.876 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Melia / Heberlein -- 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20845 TJ / Lindhorst -- 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
20846 Love / Patterson 50.68 3.571 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Meeka / Heberlein - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 181 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:9 NQ@s3 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24809 Cephus / LeBlanc 40.67 4.450 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Electra / Seely 4216 4.293 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Hawke Eye / Murphy  43.43 4.168 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Nanuk / Boone 47.84 3.783 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

11/4/2018

24805
24808
24814
24801
24804
24802
24807
24813

Bert / Cunningham
Autie / Rabun
Schatzi / Miller
Raylene / Giuliano
Brie / Lafond

Jazz | Moss

Coach / Wesselmann

Hallie / Easterley

48.61
48.73
49.04
49.25
54.76
53.70
59.26
55.56

3.724
3.714
3.691
3.675
3.305
3.371
3.054
3.258

18
18
17
17
12

wWw Kk kO O O O o

P O W O O O O o

O O O o o o o o

w »r O O O O o o

O O O o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/4/2018
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16202 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 128yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20207 Lucky / Wright 53.29 2.402 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
20206 Sterling / Morissette --

-- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/4/2018
8inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8403 Banjo / Echols 67.99 2.103 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
12402 Nike / Frappier 53.49 2.804 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16407 Dochi/ Lee 58.05 2.584 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20407 Bren / Riess -- 5 0 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/4/2018

4 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 79sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 48.92 3516 30 O O O o0 o0 100 1
4803 Roscoe / Schaefer 55.65 3.091 23 O O O o0 o0 100 2
4801 Cici / Cope 55.69 3.089 23 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8816 Brumby / Cash 62.52 2751 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Maudie / Onder 67.40 2.552 6 O O O o0 o0 100 2

8810 Metro / Wilson 4490 3.831 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12824 Mathilda / Boedeker 65.22 2.714 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Rio / Jansen 76.20 2.323 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Huey / Rich 55.62 3.182 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/4/2018

16 inches

Armband
16826
16830
16833
16828
16827
16832
16824
16821
16823
16825
16829
16834

20 inches

Armband
20854

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Cookie / Reis
Blade / Weinberg
Josie / Brinson
Spur / Heifner
Izzy / Johnson
Gus / Voelkl

Elle Mae / Lass
Tyrion / Hohmeier
Kruz / Gregerson
Ginger / Albin
Talia / DeBerry
Clyde / Hugo

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner

Rango / Heifner

181 yds

Time
41.63
43.72
45.62
48.51
50.92
51.10
51.27
58.36
56.10
49.53
65.08

181 yds

Time
40.23

yps

4.348
4.140
3.968
3.731
3.555
3.542
3.530

3.101
3.226
3.654
2.781

yps
4.499

Pts
26
24
22
19
17
16
16

Pts
31

Master - Preferred

SCT 68 sec Qs:7 NQs 5 %Q: 58

Course Faults

W T Score Place

100 1
100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O P O O O O O O O OX
O O FPr W O O O O O 0o o o
O O O O O O ©O © © o o o
P P O P O OO O O O O o
O O O O P O O O O O O Oom

SCT 72 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50

Course Faults
R w T F E

0 0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/4/2018

20851 Kaylee / Sheffler 57.27 3.160 1 0 0O 0 O NQ



JWW Results

11/4/2018
12 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
12204 Seymour / Dinkins
12203 Dealer / Echols
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
16201 Shiloh / Townsend
16404 Jake / Spaul
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20203 Quinn / Palutis
20204 Bee-J / Snider

Novice B - Regular

SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

1 0 0 0 90 1
3 4 1 0 NQ
SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

2 0 0 O 89 1
- - ABS



JWW Results

11/4/2018

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 36.31 3.222

Novice B - Regular

SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/4/2018
8inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Sofie / Kosztowny 39.31 3.460 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12202 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 65.02 2.092 4 1 1 1 NQ
12401 Atom Ant / Hightshoe -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
16403 Rex / Kosztowny 36.43 3.843 2 3 0 0 NQ
16601 Jade / Lowe 50.05 2.797 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular

11/4/2018

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 6

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score
20402 Ripley / Nilges 41.68 3.431 1 2 0 O NQ
20403 Griffin / Hewitt -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
20404 Keahilani / Dawidowic 34.94  4.093 1 2 2 0 NQ
20405 Riff / Luchene 38.23 3.741 2 1 3 0 NQ
20406 Pearl / Taylor 46.20 3.095 2 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Matt / Johnson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQ@sO

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score

24401 Banzai Angus / Curry  32.00 4.469 0 0 0 0 100

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 100

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/4/2018

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:2 NQsb5 %Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20607 JackDaniels / Owens  27.50 5.600 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Yoda / Shinn 32.85 4.688 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Dani / Shaiper 29.96 5.140 1 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Ryker / Brinson 25.65 6.004 5 0 0 O NQ
20608 Levi / Greenwell 2841 5421 0 0 1 0 NQ
20610 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 38.94  3.955 1 0 0 0 NQ
20805 Abby / Lindhorst 56.61 2.720 0 0O O O NQ
20601 Jack / Voelkl -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourV?e FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Luna / Huebner 46.53 3.310 2 2 0 0 NQ

24403 Gibbs / Steely - T ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
8805 Pink / Gooldy 31.76 4597 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Queeny / Cash 38.28 3.814 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Beamer / Brand 48.95 2.983 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 George / Garriott 47.68 3.062 1 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Ramus / Fernando -- - = - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa::ults E Score Place
12808 Jaeger / Rowe 28.59 5107 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Rudi / Phillips 30.94 4719 14 0O 0O O O 100 2
12813 Jett Racer / Tipton 31.67 4.610 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Max / Weber 3194 4571 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
12814 Wyatt / Hohrein 33.58 4.348 11 0 0 0 0 100
12811 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.51 3999 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
12819 Rocky / Patterson 38.56 3.786 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brava / Mierzwa 40.31 3.622 4 0 0 0 0 100
12801 LuLu / Phillips -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12802 Julie / Poirier 32.85 4.444 1 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Tater Tot / Moore 31.17 4.684 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Telly / Haverstick 46.68 3.128 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Mini Cooper / Rich 34.07 4.285 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Oliver / Boedeker 59.37 2.459 1 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Emrys / Orris 41.20 3.544 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

12816 Simon / Zangrilli 28.88 5.055 1 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Abby / Lincoln 4582 3.186 2 0 0 O NQ
12820 Neo / Wilson 36.92 3.954 0 1 0 O NQ
12818 Izzy | Worley -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:9 NQs 10 %Q:47

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
16816 Reyka / McDonald 27.68 5419 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.87 4.859 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Penny / Owen 32.09 4.674 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16815 Mac / Spaul 32.74 4582 10 0 0O O O 100 4
16809 Fame / Petty 3479 4.312 8 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gilly / Jacobs 36.37 4.124 6 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Louis / Sullivan 38.05 3.942 4 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Josie / Owen 3859 38387 4 0 0O O O 100
16805 Darby / Mroz 38.89 3.857 4 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Nala / Potts -- 4 1 3 1 NQ
16402 Henry / Rich 29.63 5.062 0 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Ty / Potts 40.34 3.718 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38.20 3.927 0 1 1 0 NQ
16803 Pica / Foss - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Shade / Updyke 38.57 3.889 0 1 0 ©O NQ
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 47.12 3.183 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Heidi / Schulz 49.22 3.048 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Giorgio / Poirier 53.60 2.799 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

16818 Kindle / Ripperger -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:18 NQs 20 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV\s/e FzT:uIts E Score Place
20834 Rigby / Patterson 26.73 5.761 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Spark / White 2785 5530 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 Dexter / Mierzwa 27.88 5524 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20823 Primo / McDonald 28.32 5438 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
20847 Porter / Brewer 29.23 5269 11 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Toddy / Tipton 2933 5251 11 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Kitt / Bruce 30.67 5.021 10 0 0O O O 100
20820 Trip / Greenwell 30.76 5.007 10 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Molly / Brands 30.90 4.984 10 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  30.94 4.977 10 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Echo / Steiner 32.04 4.806 8 0O o0 0 o 100
20827 Wicked / Lass 3250 4.738 8 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Egan / Blau 3295 4.674 8 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Emmie / Harmon 33.07 4.657 7 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Savanna / Cocciola- 34.14 4511 6 O O o0 o0 100
20806 Beatle / Patterson 36.47 4.223 4 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Sharky / Seely 36.83 4.181 4 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Hana / Johnson 38.69 3.980 2 0O o0 o0 o 100
20603 Bernoulli / Keen 39.67 3.882 2 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Tease / Kerr 4956 3.107 0 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Sculpin / Brewer 27.42 5.616 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/4/2018

20809 Cassi / Hill 37.01 4.161 1 2 1 0 NQ
20810 Bolt / Weinberg 3491 4411 0 1 2 0 NQ
20812 JimmyB / Owens 39.00 3.949 2 1 1 0 NQ
20813 Gil / Gregerson 31.02 4.965 2 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Boo / Gilligan 29.44 5231 0 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Vancouver / DeBerry  36.50 4.219 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Theo / Jacobs 4534 3.397 1 1 0 0 NQ
20828 Goose / Hankins 32.65 4.717 1 0 0 0 NQ
20831 Archer / Sullivan 38.19 4.032 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Cinch / Foss 35.78 4.304 1 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Grace / Dunn 3419 4.504 1 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Kelso / Hewitt 28.99 5.312 0 0O 1 o©O NQ
20841 Jagger / LaFata 26.72 5.763 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Lacy / Bruce 40.97 3.759 2 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Melia / Heberlein 4476  3.441 0 1 0 0 NQ
20845 TJ / Lindhorst 50.01 3.079 1 1 0 0 NQ
20846 Love / Patterson 36.67 4.200 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Meeka / Heberlein - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:6 NQs6 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24810 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 29.89 5.152 13 0 0 0 O 100 1
24812 Electra / Seely 30.53 5.044 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Nanuk / Boone 33.77 4.560 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Autie / Rabun 35.09 4.389 7 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

11/4/2018

24814
24805
24801
24802
24804
24807
24809
24813

Schatzi / Miller

Bert / Cunningham
Raylene / Giuliano
Jazz /| Moss

Brie / Lafond

Coach / Wesselmann
Cephus / LeBlanc

Hallie / Easterley

36.32
37.16
52.30
33.02
36.55
52.21
27.06
43.63

4.240
4.144
2.945
4.664
4.213
2.950
5.691
3.530

N O b O O B O O

O O »p O O O O O

 + O + B+ O O O

O O O O o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/4/2018

12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

R W F E
12821 Rudi / Phillips 37.64 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12820 Neo / Wilson 41.18 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12812 Emrys / Orris 42.27 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 LuLu / Phillips 42.77 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Mini Cooper / Rich 43.57 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Jaeger / Rowe 37.35 1 1 0 0 NQ
12815 Brava / Mierzwa -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12816 Simon / Zangrilli -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
12818 Izzy | Worley 51.67 0 1 2 0 NQ
12807 Max / Weber -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom\’;e Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
16814 Louis / Sullivan 44.47 0O 0O 0 o 100 1 25%
16402 Henry / Rich 43.41 2 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Pica / Foss 44.27 1 1 1 0 NQ
16804 Shade / Updyke - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Reyka / McDonald -- - = - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/4/2018

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs 14 %Q:18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20811 Paddy / Tipton 32.31 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20808 Spark / White 32.90 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20838 Molly / Brands 38.13 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20401 Yoda / Shinn 48.82 1 1 0 0 NQ
20607 JackDaniels / Owens -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20609 Matt / Johnson 47.69 1 1 2 0 NQ
20812 JimmyB / Owens 46.98 1 4 1 0 NQ
20814 Boo / Gilligan 36.72 0 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Egan / Blau 46.39 2 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Theo / Jacobs 53.76 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Goose / Hankins 39.47 1 2 0 0 NQ
20831 Archer / Sullivan 56.10 1 3 2 0 NQ
20833 Cinch / Foss 43.94 1 3 2 0 NQ
20834 Rigby / Patterson 33.21 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Grace / Dunn 41.46 0 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Emmie / Harmon 41.42 0 1 0 0 NQ
20841 Jagger / LaFata 46.24 3 2 0 0 NQ
20823 Primo / McDonald - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
11/4/2018

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 53.10 1 1 0 O NQ
24809 Cephus / LeBlanc 33.23 0 0 2 0 NQ
24812 Electra / Seely -- 1 2 1 0 NQ
24814 Schatzi / Miller 48.63 1 3 1 0 NQ
24802 Jazz | Moss - - e e e e ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2 2 0 O NQ

11/4/2018
8inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Brassy / Mierzwa -- - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Nike / Huelsmeyer -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20207 Lucky / Wright 42,95 2.724



JWW Results

11/4/2018

16 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12402 Nike / Frappier --

16407 Dochi/ Lee 50.78 2.816
20 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20206 Sterling / Morissette --

20407 Bren / Riess --

SCT 46 sec

Course Faults

SCT 48 sec

Course Faults

R
1

2

R

w
1

0

w

E
2

1

F

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place

E
1 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Score Place
-- ABS
-- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

11/4/2018

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Banjo / Echols 56.76 2.572 0O 0O O o NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/4/2018

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT b53sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E

4802 Brio / Hightshoe 31.80 4591 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Roscoe / Schaefer 41.20 3544 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Cici / Cope 41.52 3.516 1 1 0 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8810 Metro / Wilson 33.94 4302 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Maudie / Onder 47.03 3.104 2 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Brumby / Cash -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12822 Rio / Jansen 58.97 2.544 0 0 0 0 NQ

12825 Huey / Rich 38.21 3.926 0 2 0 O NQ



JWW Results
11/4/2018
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
16826 Cookie / Reis
16832 Gus / Voelkl
16828 Spur / Heifner
16829 Talia / DeBerry
16833 Josie / Brinson
16827 Izzy / Johnson
16824 Elle Mae / Lass
16821 Tyrion / Hohmeier
16823 Kruz / Gregerson
16825 Ginger / Albin
16830 Blade / Weinberg
16834 Clyde / Hugo
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
20851 Kaylee / Sheffler

154 yds

Time
29.77
32.71
33.20
34.07
34.69
35.70
40.02
61.47
27.51
43.10
34.86
47.73

154 yds

Time
37.69

yps

5.173
4.708
4.639
4.520
4.439
4.314
3.848
2.505
5.598
3.573
4418
3.226

yps
4.086

Pts
16
13
12
11
11
10

5

Pts
10

Master - Preferred

SCT 46 sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58

Course Faults

W . Score Place

100 1
100 2
100 3
100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O »r O P O O O O O O o o=
O P P O O O O O O O O o
P b O P O O O O O O o o
O O O O O O O O OO o o om

SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50

Course Faults
R w F E

0 0 0 0 100 1

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/4/2018

20854 Rango / Heifner 31.58 4.877 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

1 1 2 0 NQ

MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W E E core ace

11/4/2018
8inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
8810 Metro / Wilson
16 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
16827 Izzy / Johnson
16832 Gus / Voelkl
20 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
20854 Rango / Heifner

0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
1 1 2 0 NQ
MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

0 0 1 0 NOQ



